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Sun 12/11 Mon 12/12 Tue 12/13 Wed 12/14 Thu 12/15
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Girls @. | All Girls @ ] 05pm )
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**************************** | Wrestling Wrestling
home vs. Mt. home vs.
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Fri Dec 16 — Tue Dec 20, 2016 (Pacific Time)
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__________________ 7am - 9am I | |
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Wed Dec 21 — Sun Dec 25, 2016 (Pacific Time)
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J
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(All Boys Y\ (All Boys Y\ (All Boys N\ (All Girls )
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N e e e e
. I\ I\ VAN I\ J

Mon Dec 26 — Fri Dec 30, 2016 (Pacific Time)
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Sat Dec 31, 2016 — Wed Jan 4, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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Thu Jan 5 — Mon

Jan 9, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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Tue Jan 10 — Sat Jan 14, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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Basketball 2016-17
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Sun Jan 15 — Thu Jan 19, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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Fri Jan 20 — Tue Jan 24, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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Wed Jan 25 — Sun Jan 29, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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Fri Feb 3 — Mon Feb 6, 2017 (Pacific Time)
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